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CORPORACION SOCIAL
DE CUNDINAMARCA

PROYECTOS DE INVERSION

No.
meta

No. Proyecto

Nombre
proyecto

Fecha
de
Registro

Valor del
Proyecto

PRESUPUESTO

2021

2022

2023

2024

#13

Proyecto BPIN
2021004250343

“Desarrollo  de
programas de
bienestar social
para los
afiliados y
beneficiarios de
la CSC en el
departamento
de
Cundinamarca”
se  encuentra
debidamente
registrado en el
Banco
Departamental
de Proyectos

06 de
julio de
2021

$4.081.699.466

$1.405.623.712

$1.152.242.700

$1.209.854.835

$313.978.219

#187

Proyecto BPIN
2020004250441

Implementacion
de estrategias
de
fortalecimiento
institucional
para el beneficio
de los afiliados y
beneficiarios de
la Corporacién
Social de
Cundinamarca

29 de
octubre
de 2020

$136.267.557.036

$37.173.925.301

$31.500.000.000

$33.075.000000

$34.518.631.735
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